



Ingredients

April 2016

White chocolate delight | Banana Delight | Milky Delight

Ingredients:

Sugar, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Vegetable oil (palm kernel), Corn flour, Raising agent, Whey milk powder (lactose), Salt, Eggs, Lecithin (Soya), Flavourants, Emulsifier (E322), Proteolytic enzyme

Allergens:

Wheat (gluten), soya, egg, cow's milk (lactose)

Strawberry biscotti

Ingredients:

Wheat Flour (Gluten), Sugar, Medium Fat spread (vegetable oil and fats [palm kernel], salt, milk solids, soya), Eggs, Strawberry fruit pieces, Raising agents, Flavouring,

Allergens:

Wheat (gluten), soya, egg, cow's milk (lactose)

Berry munchie

Ingredients:

Flour mix (wheat flour [gluten], oats[gluten]), sugar, Berry compote, Butter, Eggs, Flavouring, Raising agent, Cinnamon, Salt

Allergens:

Wheat (gluten), egg, cow's milk (lactose)

Cranberry & Yoghurt drops

Ingredients:

Dried cranberries & Yoghurt drops

Allergens:

Cow's milk (lactose)

** Please note that this is our "naughty range" and not Low GI.

The Highly Nutritious Food Company T/A Eatrite

www.eatritefoods.co.za

Orders: mae@eatritefoods.co.za | 082 768 8703 | 010 595 3825